
OCF/U20 2011 - 2012 Youth Climbing Series 
 
Saturday, November 05, 2011 Joe Rockheads, Toronto Tour de Bloc Local/U20 Youth. 
 
Sunday, November 20, 2011 Peaks, St. Catharines U20 Youth Bouldering. 
 
Saturday, December 03, 2011 Grand River Rocks, Kitchener Tour de Bloc Local/U20 Youth. 
 
Saturday, January 14, 2012 Climber’s Rock, Burlington Tour de Bloc Local/U20 Youth. 
 
Saturday, January 28, 2012 Grand River Rocks, Kitchener U20 Youth Roped. 
 
Saturday, February 11, 2012 Coyote, Ottawa Tour de Bloc Local/U20 Youth. 
 
Sat./Sun., March 3&4, 2012 Boulderz, Toronto U20 Youth Bouldering. 
 
Saturday, March 10, 2012 True North, Toronto Tour de Bloc Local/U20 Youth. 
 
Saturday, March 24, 2012 Rock Oasis, Toronto U20 Youth Roped. 
 
Saturday, April 7, 2012 Coyote, Ottawa U20 Youth Roped. 
 
Sat./Sun., May 5&6, 2012 Climber’s Rock, Burlington U20 Provincial Championships. 
 

~ All U20 local competitions and Tour de Bloc Youth Divisions are sanctioned by the CEC. ~ 
 
 

Other Important Competition Dates 
  
Saturday, March 24, 2012 Altitude, Gatineau, PQ Tour de Bloc Regionals. 
 
Sat./Sun., April 14 &15, 2012 Rock Jungle, Edmonton, AB Tour denBloc Nationals. 
 
Saturday, April 21, 2012 True North, Toronto CEC Youth Eastern Regionals. 
 
Sat./Sun., May 19&20, 2012 Horizon Roc, Montreal, PQ CEC Youth Nationals. 
 

 

 

Go to www.climbontario.ca for more details. 

http://www.climbontario.ca/

